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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Xander Ditsworth       M1013          1/7    5:47        5:47
2     Grant Waszak           M1013          2/7    6:10        6:10
3     Micah Vande Vegte      M1013          3/7    6:38        6:38
4     Graham Vande Vegte     M1013          4/7    6:51        6:51
5     Cameryn Van Holland    F1013          1/8    7:01        7:01
6     Zach Drenth            M1013          5/7    7:08        7:08
7     Molly Konechne         F0109         1/10    7:13        7:13
8     Anika Springer         F0109         2/10    7:19        7:19
9     Kari Huygens           F0109         3/10    7:26        7:26
10    Caleb Kooiker          M0109          1/5    7:38        7:38
11    Avery Waszak           F1013          2/8    7:39        7:39
12    Brooklyn Van Holland   F1013          3/8    7:41        7:41
13    Melissa Van Holland    F3039          1/4    7:42        7:42
14    Joel Vis               M3039          1/2    7:51        7:51
15    McKenna Hooyer         F1013          4/8    7:53        7:53
16    Shelby Stettnichs      F1013          5/8    7:53        7:53
17    Ashlynn Davis          F1013          6/8    7:53        7:53
18    Liam Vanderzee         M0109          2/5    8:02        8:02
19    Kegan Kruger           M0109          3/5    8:03        8:03
20    Ayda Vanderzee         F0109         4/10    8:32        8:32
21    Amira Stewart          F1013          7/8    8:32        8:32
22    Devin Moe              M1013          6/7    8:41        8:41
23    Brody Hartter          M0109          4/5    8:46        8:46
24    Lucy Konechne          F0109         5/10    8:46        8:46
25    Darsha Tuenge          F5059          1/2    8:54        8:54
26    George Austin          M0109          5/5    9:18        9:18
27    Amber Kooiker          F3039          2/4    9:21        9:21
28    Lauryn Holland         F1013          8/8    9:21        9:21
29    Katie Vis              F3039          3/4    9:21        9:21
30    Kenley Korthals        F0109         6/10    9:22        9:22
31    Taylor Vandeweerd      M1013          7/7   10:42       10:42
32    Rylan Vande Vegte      F0109         7/10   10:45       10:45
33    Jaya Henry             F0109         8/10   11:17       11:17
34    Kylee Brin             F0109         9/10   11:19       11:19
35    Annie McMahon          F2029          1/1   11:23       11:23
36    Linda Molendorp        F6099          1/5   14:33       14:33
37    Leora Reemtsma         F6099          2/5   15:22       15:22
38    Nicholas Van De Berg   M3039          2/2   15:51       15:51
39    Joseph Murphy          M4049          1/1   15:52       15:52
40    Kelly Schroer          F5059          2/2   15:59       15:59
41    Kathleen Moen          F6099          3/5   15:59       15:59
42    Denny Schroer          M5059          1/1   15:59       15:59
43    Chris Vanderzee        F6099          4/5   16:05       16:05
44    Rochelle Ebel          F4049          1/1   16:12       16:12
45    Mary Deboer            F6099          5/5   16:12       16:12
46    Shaquita Stewart       F0109        10/10   16:19       16:19
47    Carol Henry            F3039          4/4   17:56       17:56
48    John Smidstra          M6099          1/2   17:57       17:57
49    Michael Acevedo        M6099          2/2   27:49       27:49
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